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Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s

Eilidh Donaldson 12 0 18 0 26 0 25 0 18 0 21 0 24 1 22 0 23 1 18 0 23 1 17 0 18 1 12 0 21 0 19 0 317 4
Michael Rice 20 0 18 0 23 1 12 0 14 0 17 0 20 0 22 1 22 0 13 0 23 0 18 0 18 0 25 0 19 0 20 0 304 2
Brogan Dodds 23 0 18 0 15 0 17 0 21 0 19 0 11 0 18 0 20 0 19 0 16 0 11 0 19 0 25 1 23 0 25 0 300 1
Kevin Rice 5 0 14 0 12 0 11 0 14 0 18 0 17 0 5 0 20 0 21 0 7 0 14 0 12 0 9 0 15 0 18 0 212 0
Orla Barlow 2 0 10 0 22 1 6 0 10 0 9 0 19 0 15 0 2 0 9 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 25 0 16 0 8 0 162 1
Daisy Dickson 8 0 7 0 1 0 5 0 13 0 9 0 5 0 9 0 14 0 13 0 10 0 10 0 17 0 8 0 4 0 3 0 136 0
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Break
Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s

Vanessa Wightman 24 0 29 2 22 0 20 0 23 1 29 2 25 1 22 0 26 1 22 0 25 0 26 1 25 0 24 0 22 0 18 0 382 8
Craig Stewart 23 0 23 0 24 0 25 0 24 1 26 1 23 1 19 1 26 0 25 0 22 1 25 0 20 0 26 1 24 0 25 2 380 8
Jon Mavares Beratarbide 25 1 26 1 28 2 18 0 19 0 18 0 22 0 24 1 24 0 22 0 21 0 25 0 19 0 28 2 26 1 21 0 366 8
James Long 23 0 18 0 25 1 23 0 27 1 24 0 21 0 26 1 25 0 19 0 17 0 20 0 20 0 21 0 21 0 27 2 357 5
Andy McWilliams 21 0 20 0 23 0 16 0 28 1 22 1 27 1 21 0 21 1 21 0 25 1 23 1 19 0 18 0 25 0 24 0 354 6
William Sykes-Robertson 18 0 25 0 25 0 25 0 24 0 25 0 20 0 25 1 21 0 21 0 15 0 21 0 21 0 20 1 17 0 21 1 344 3
Wendy Taylor 20 0 28 1 21 0 22 0 22 0 25 0 19 0 13 0 16 0 13 0 13 0 13 0 16 0 22 0 14 0 19 0 296 1
Emma Coyle 16 0 20 0 20 0 11 0 22 0 15 0 8 0 22 0 12 0 21 0 28 1 21 0 17 0 17 0 15 0 11 0 276 1
Ken De Soyza 10 0 16 0 15 0 15 0 10 0 12 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 19 0 6 0 11 0 9 0 11 0 15 0 7 0 162 0
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Break
Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s

Stuart Padley 26 1 27 1 28 1 26 0 25 1 23 0 28 1 27 1 28 2 27 1 27 1 29 2 27 1 27 0 27 1 27 0 429 14
David Hall 26 1 28 1 29 2 24 0 27 0 30 3 26 0 27 0 28 2 28 1 27 2 24 0 24 0 25 0 26 1 26 1 425 14
Terry Morgan 28 1 27 0 26 1 23 0 25 1 26 1 28 1 27 1 27 1 24 0 28 1 25 0 25 0 25 0 27 1 26 1 417 10
Ian Curtis 26 0 26 1 22 1 26 1 23 0 23 0 27 0 26 0 23 0 23 0 27 1 20 0 28 2 22 1 27 0 29 2 398 9
Alan Izzard 24 1 29 2 23 0 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 4
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Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s Score 10s

Kyle Robertson 28 1 29 2 28 1 27 0 29 2 29 2 28 1 27 0 28 1 28 1 27 0 29 2 27 0 28 1 26 0 30 3 448 17
Steven Russell 28 1 28 1 28 1 27 0 28 1 27 1 29 2 26 0 26 0 27 0 28 1 27 0 27 0 28 1 26 0 25 0 435 9
Hannah Campbell Maison 27 1 28 1 26 0 28 1 29 2 28 1 27 0 29 2 27 0 26 0 27 0 25 0 25 0 27 0 25 1 28 1 432 10
Craig Paterson 26 0 26 0 27 0 25 0 28 1 26 1 25 0 27 0 27 1 24 0 27 0 27 1 26 0 25 1 25 0 28 1 419 6
James Hamilton 25 0 22 0 25 0 26 0 24 0 27 0 24 0 26 0 28 1 27 1 28 1 27 1 25 0 27 0 26 0 25 0 412 4
Alistair Boyd 25 0 24 0 27 1 17 1 18 0 25 1 22 0 26 0 24 0 23 0 23 0 25 0 16 1 26 0 25 0 26 0 372 4
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